
Troop 890 - Eagle Advisor Volunteers  
   
   
 
Eagle Coordinator: 
 

Carl Lucas 214-533-1615 carllucaslh@gmail.com  

 
 
Eagle Advisors: 
 

Brad Knowlton 214-912-7693 brad.knowlton@sbcglobal.net  

Brian Humphries 214-674-8365 brian@humphriesconsulting.com 

Bill Wilson 214‐213‐0952 wrw@billwilsonlaw.com 

Robert Nieporte 214 503-7639 nieporte.robert@att.net  

Jeff Little 214-349-2079 ammaj@sbcglobal.net  

Matt Bosch 214-808-7098 mboschtx@sbcglobal.net 

Phil Martin 214-886-7614 philip.s.martin@gmail.com 

Mike Lieb 214-280-6189 mikelieb@sbcglobal.net 

Mike Krejci 214-403-6913 mikekrejci@hotmail.com 

Tom O’Brien 214-677-8931 tom@lonestarsyntheticturf.com 

Chris Fitzwater 719-930-5885 chris@fitz2o.com 

Chris Arends 214-770-7954 carends@swbell.net 
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